COCKTAILS

ALL £11.00
MARGARITA

Mamacita needs a MARGARITA...! This is one of my all-time favorites. The best tequila-based cocktail! There is

never a bad time for Margarita or dos

DAIQUIRI

Good rum, fresh lime, home-made syrup, shaker, ice, chilled cocktail glass and served to you neat, that'll sort you day out

CAIPIRINHA

Made with Cachaga s spirit as central to Brasil identity as football, samba and carnival. First made in the 1500s,
cachaga is like rum but has a flavor of its own. Easy mix of cachaga, lime wedges and aglicar

PISCO SOUR

We blend Pisco, egg white, lime juice and a few drops of angostura bitters for this classic cocktail which is continually
claimed by Chile and Peru. Although Pisco sour is known to have been first made in a bar in Lima, Peru. We offer both
piscos Peru/Chile, the choice is yours, simply advise our staff which you prefer

MOJITO

THE traditional Cuban punch. Lime, mint, rum, crushed ice and sip the troubles away into the sunshine

PALOMA

We love tequila! Paloma is the second perfect tequila-based cocktail, after margarita of-course

PINA COLADA

Blanco + Dark rum, Coconut cream, pineapple... Did you know that pifia colada has been the national drink of
Puerto Rico since 19787 Yes, | am not kidding you! In fact, National Pifa Colada Day is celebrated on the island on
the 10th of July. Vamos a Puerto Rico

EL MACUA

Named after Nicaragua’s national bird ‘pajaro macud’ -in English ‘macaw bird’. It is a tasty cool-colored rum punch,
mainly Flor de cafia rum with guava juice and lime juice

CUBAN GINGER

Simply sweet and tangy. Dark rum, apple licor, ginger ale, mucho hielo -a lot of ice

LA BICHOTA

From the massive hit BICHOTA by chart topping Colombian artist Karol G; we serve this colorful, punchy number
in our highball packed with Colombia’s Arguardiente antioquefio ‘sin azucar’, EdinburghGin raspberry liquer, Midori,
to name a few of the spirits. Totally connecting Colombia to Scotland; dedicated to some of our BICHOTA amigas
(Millie, Alba, Alejandra and all the BICHOTA mamis del mundo

SENORITA

Senorita, | feel for you... this cocktail is simply too good! Heavily shaken with peach schnapps, pink gin, passda,
pinapple. When you have one of these; no doubt you're having a couple more... wink

OAXACA OLD FASHIONED

This is an agave-based old-fashioned with a great hint of smokiness from mezcal. | don’t always do twists, but this one is
on point. Reposado tequila, mazcal, agave syrup and angostura bitters will hit the spot after a long day at the office

NEGRONI

A cocktail that needs no introduction, equals parts of gin, vermouth rosso, and claro Campari always nice on ice

JURA SOUR

Cholula hot sauce dashes with Jura 10 YO, pineapple, lime shaken into a tropical spice.. Come on, we sip different

PISCOLA

Besides being a staple at barbecues, the drink is so popular in Chile that there is even an annual celebration in
February, called Day of the Piscola. Pisco brandy + a soft drink ...normally Fernet and cola cocktail (As many would
call it, “Fernando” or “Fernandito”, is an unusual MUST-HAVE cocktail in Argentina)

ESPRESSO MARTINI

The BEST ‘pick-me-up’ drink, Absolut Vodka, Khalua, Espresso, Syrup shaken

BARUNO COSMO TWIST

Our answer to the usual Cosmopolitan requests; how are we different? Check this mix out; Nemiroff vodka +

MAMAJUANA.. the rest is history

HIGHLAND SUNRISE

Caribbean sunrises are beautiful but credit where due the highlands (when clear have some of the most beautiful
sunrises) here we take you there with a blend of Dalmore 12 YO, Aperol, lemon and syrup

WINE

BRAN C@ (WHITE)

SENORA ROSA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 (CHILE) £5.80 £8.00 £21.00

Apples, crisp, zesty acidity and a luscious clean finish.

RUN RAFA RUN AIREN BLANCO (SPAIN) £6.20 £8.50 £24.00

Fresh, fruity with hints of citrus.

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

MIAO PINOT GRIGIO ORGANIC (ITALY) £6.30 £8.70 £24.50

Green apples and lemon freshness in a glass.

SANTA EMA RUTA 5 CHARDONNAY 2022 (CHILE) £6.60 £9.20 £25.50

Intense aromas of ripe tropical fruit, banana, passion fruit, and pineapple. Youthful and fruity,
well-balanced, and with a “suave” finish.

THE FIFTH QUARTERVINHO VERDE 2023 (PORTUGAL) £32.00

A Vinho Verde with fresh and lively aromas of green apple, lime, and mineral notes. On the palate, crisp, light, and

refreshing with a zippy acidity.
SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARINO 2023 (SPAIN) £39.00

Fresh cut grass and citrus fruit. Lush acidity with soft, long, stone-fruit finish.

VERMELHO (ren)

SENORA ROSA MERLOT 2023 (CHILE) £6.20 £8.50 £22.00

Fresh, fruity and bursting with ripe plums and cherries. Smooth and easy to drink.

RUN RAFA RUN (TEMPRANILLO) (SPAIN) £6.00 £8.00 £21.00

A simple, nice deep, ruby red in appearance, with fruit aromas, pepper and oak.

LOS GANSOS PINOT NOIR 2022 (CHILE) £7.10 £9.20 £25.50

A classic pinot noir with a bright ruby red colour and aromas of red fruits such
as strawberries and cherries, along with subtle floral notes.

SOMEWHERE ELSE MALBEC 2019 (ARGENTINA) £8.90 £11.60 £30.00

The Somewhere Else Malbec 2019 is a rich and full-bodied wine with dark fruit and oak flavours. On the nose, it has

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

aromas of blackberries, black cherries, and vanilla, with a hint of tobacco. On the palate, it is smooth and velvety with

balanced acidity and a long finish. This wine pairs well with grilled meats, hearty pasta dishes, and strong cheeses.

BODEGONES TANNAT 2020 (URUGUAY) £42.00

Immerse yourself in the sophistication of Bodegones tannat 2020. This distinguished red wine showcases the richness and
complexity of tannat grapes at their finest. Experience the deep berry flavours and subtle earthy undertones, creatinga
captivating taste profile that lingers on the palate. Raise your glass and indulge in the excellence of Bodegones tannat 2020.

@SE 175ML 250ML BOTTLE

RUN RAFA RUN ROSADO (SPAIN)

A vibrant rosado combines delicious red fruit with subtle floral notes.

LAS CONDES CABERNET ROSE 2023 (CHILE) £6.20 £8.50 £24.00

With amazing floral aromas, this wine has a distinct freshness and strawberry character.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL £80
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL £90
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE NV ROSE £110
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV £120
DOM PERIGNON (VINTAGE 2012) £300

*Champagne vintage do differ from time to time; so please always check with our bar team*

£6.20 £8.50 £24.00

PROSECCO

PROSECCO (GLASS) £6.60
MIMOSA (GLASS) £6.00
SANTINELLO VENETO NV £30.00

A delicious refreshing fizz with a soft fruit centre and loads of lively bubbles.

DRINKS
LIST



DRAUGHT

COORS 4%

MADRI 4.6%
STAROPRAMEN 5%
PRAVHA PILSNER 4%
ASPALL CYDER 5.5%
GUINNESS 4.2%
CHIEFTAN IPA 5.5%
BLUE MOON a4.5%

BOTTLES

CORONA EXTRA 4.5%

MODELO ESPECIAL 4.5%
PACIFICO CLARA 4.5%

PERONI GLUTEN FREE s5.1%
PERONI CAPRI 4.2%

*CORONA CERO 0% (ALCOHOL FREE)*
*STAROPRAMEN 0% (ALCOHOL FREE)*

CANS

REKORRDERLIG 4%

PINT

£5.90
£6.40
£6.20
£6.10
£5.90
£6.00
£6.10
£6.00

STRAWBERRY & LIME / WILD BERRY / MANGO & RASPBERRY

PINK HOOCH
HOOCH LEMON

VODKA 25ML

ABSOLUT (ORIGINAL)

HALF

£3.10
£3.60
£3.50
£3.30
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£3.20

£5.20
£5.80
£5.80
£5.50
£5.20
£4.90
£4.90

£5.30

£5.30
£5.30

£4.50

ABSOLUT (FLAVORED) (PASSIONFRUIT / VANILLA / WATERMELON) £4.80

NEMIROFF
GREY GOOSE
CIROC (ORIGINAL)

GIN 25ML

BEEFEATER
EDINBURGH GIN (ORIGINAL)

EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY LIQUEUR

BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER ORANGE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS GIN
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY NO. 10

PISCO 25ML

ABA (CHILE)

BARSOL PRIMERA QUEBRANTA (PERU)

EL GOVERNADOR (CHILE)

WHISKY 25mL

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY
MONKEY SHOULDER

WEE SMOKY (SINGLE GRAIN SCOTCH)
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD
JURA 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD
HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

£5.00
£6.00
£5.60

£4.50
£5.00
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.90

£5.20
£5.60
£6.00

£5.50
£5.00
£5.40
£5.20
£7.20
£5.50
£6.00

£5.50

COGNAC 25ML

COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESY VSOP

BOURBON 2smL

JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER’S MARK

RUM 25ML

HAVANA 3

KRAKEN SPICED

HAVANA SPICED

HAVANA ANEJO

HAVANA 7 YO

BRUGAL GRAN RESERVA FAMILIAR
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR OLD
KRAKEN SPICED

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

WRAY & NEPHEW

MALIBU

BUMBU (SMALL BATCH CARIBBEAN RUM)
PLANTATION

LA HECHICERA EXTRA ANEJO RESERVA FA

TEQUILA 25mL

OLMECA REPOSADO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO

EL SUENO CAFE (LICOR)

CHILLI TEQUILA

TEQUILA ROSE (LICOR)

OCHO 8 EL NACIMENTO REPOSADO
HERRADURA PLATA

HERRADURA REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

CALLE 23 ANEJO

CENOTE ANEJO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

LICORS & APERITIVO 2smL

ARGUADIENTE
SAMBUCA

KAHLUA

BAILEYS *served 50ml*
FIREBALL

PASSOA (passion fruit)
JAGERMIESTER
LIMONCELLO
APEROL

CAMPARI

LICOR.43

ARCHERS (Peach Schnapps)
DI SARONNO (originale)
LA FEE (sbsinthe)

£5.20
£5.40

£4.90
£5.40

£4.50
£4.80
£5.00
£5.50
£5.90
£7.00
£6.90
£4.80
£5.90
£5.90
£4.50
£6.20
£6.40
£7.00

£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£5.00
£4.00
£4.60
£5.20
£5.50
£7.50
£7.90
£7.20
£8.90
£7.10
£7.50
£7.20
£19.50

£5.50
£4.20
£4.40
£4.50
£4.40
£4.00
£4.20
£4.40
£5.00
£5.50
£4.90
£4.50
£4.90
£6.50

MEZCAL 2smL

MONTE ALBAN £5.40
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN £7.90
DERRUMBES MEZCAL MAESTRO MEZCALERO JAVIER MATEO £6.00

CACHACA 25ML

“Cachaga is a distilled spirit‘ made from fermented sugarcane juice. It is known as “pinga, caninha” and many other
names, it is by far the most popular spirit in Brasil, where it sees 95% of its sales. Great for “festa vibes” so join in
and feel good. It is most popular for mixing in our tasty cocktail “CAIPIRINHA”. By far the sweetest licor | have
ever liked, Brasil’s pride and joy is a 10/10 for sweet tooth people.

VELHO BARREIRO CACHACA £5.50
SAGATIBA (PURA) £5.50
LEBLON CACHACA £6.50
MAMAJUANA 25ML £5.50

‘From the Republica Dominicana tree barks to the sunny streets of George street. Like an aphrodisiac (some have other
terms to describe it shh... wink). Think wooden spice, rum, red wine, honey, tree barks and herbs”. DO NOT MISS
THIS ONE!

ARGUAR’DHI@NTE £5.50
ANTIOQUENO 25mL

“Colombia’s answer to ltalia’s sambuca. Over the years Arguardiente Antioquefio has become an integral part of
Colombian culture. It is enhanced with extra fine alcohol, anisette natural essences and water of the best quality,
which is cleaned through carbon filters. Arguardiente Antioquefio is served very cold and neat. It is also blended into
our house cocktail “LA BICHOTA”. TRY IT AND REMEMBER SIN AZUCAR MEANING NO SUGAR WHICH
MEANS NO HANGOVER!”

MOCKTAILS
ALL £6.50

MQJITO DARK & STORMY

THE traditional Cuban punch. Lime, mint, ALCOHOL ALCOHOL FREE RUM CALENO, lime, gingerbeer

FREE RUM CALENO, crushed ice and sip the troubles
BARUNO MURAL

away into the sunshine in control
OJ mixed with grenadine

PINA COLADA

Cocon\ft cream, pineapple ALCOHOL FREE RUM
CALENO

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI / PEPSI MAX / PEPSI DIET £3.60
IRN BRU / DIET / ENERGY £3.50
STILL WATER 330ml £3.20
SPARKLING WATER 330m! £3.20
RED BULL (Regular / Sugar free / Tropical) £4.00
LONDON ESSESNCE 200m! £3.50

(Ginger ale / Ginger beer / Pink Grapefruit /
White Peach & Jasmine / Roasted Pineapple)

JUICE GLASS £3.50
(Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Guava)

COFFEE

SINGLE ESPRESSO £3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50
AMERICANO £4.00
CAFE WITH MILK £4.50



