COCKTAILS

ALL £11.00

MARGARITA

 $Mamacita\ needs\ a\ MARGARITA...!\ This\ is\ one\ of\ my\ all-time\ favorites.\ The\ best\ tequila-based\ cocktail!\ There\ is\ never\ a\ bad\ time\ for\ Margarita\ or\ dos$

DAIQUIRI

Good rum, fresh lime, home-made syrup, shaker, ice, chilled cocktail glass and served to you neat, that'll sort you day out

CAIPIRINHA

Made with Cachaça s spirit as central to Brasil identity as football, samba and carnival. First made in the 1500s, cachaça is like rum but has a flavor of its own. Easy mix of cachaça, lime wedges and açúcar

PISCO SOUR

We blend Pisco, egg white, lime juice and a few drops of angostura bitters for this classic cocktail which is continually claimed by Chile and Peru. Although Pisco sour is known to have been first made in a bar in Lima, Peru. We offer both piscos Peru/Chile, the choice is yours, simply advise our staff which you prefer

MOJITO

THE traditional Cuban punch. Lime, mint, rum, crushed ice and sip the troubles away into the sunshine

PALOMA

We love tequila! Paloma is the second perfect tequila-based cocktail, after margarita of-course

PIÑA COLADA

Blanco + Dark rum, Coconut cream, pineapple... Did you know that piña colada has been the national drink of Puerto Rico since 1978? Yes, I am not kidding you! In fact, National Piña Colada Day is celebrated on the island on the 10th of July. Vamos a Puerto Rico

EL MACUÁ

Named after Nicaragua's national bird 'pajaro macuá' -in English 'macaw bird'. It is a tasty cool-colored rum punch, mainly Flor de caña rum with guava juice and lime juice

CUBAN GINGER

Simply sweet and tangy. Dark rum, apple licor, ginger ale, mucho hielo -a lot of ice

LA BICHOTA

From the massive hit BICHOTA by chart topping Colombian artist Karol G; we serve this colorful, punchy number in our highball packed with Colombia's Arguardiente antioqueño 'sin azucar', EdinburghGin raspberry liquer, Midori, to name a few of the spirits. Totally connecting Colombia to Scotland; dedicated to some of our BICHOTA amigas (Millie, Alba, Alejandra and all the BICHOTA mamis del mundo

SENORITA

Señorita, I feel for you... this cocktail is simply too good! Heavily shaken with peach schnapps, pink gin, passõa, pinapple. When you have one of these; no doubt you're having a couple more... wink

OAXACA OLD FASHIONED

This is an agave-based old-fashioned with a great hint of smokiness from mezcal. I don't always do twists, but this one is on point. Reposado tequila, mazcal, agave syrup and angostura bitters will hit the spot after a long day at the office

NEGRONI

A cocktail that needs no introduction, equals parts of gin, vermouth rosso, and claro Campari always nice on ice

JURA SOUR

Cholula hot sauce dashes with Jura 10 YO, pineapple, lime shaken into a tropical spice.. Come on, we sip different

PISCOLA

Besides being a staple at barbecues, the drink is so popular in Chile that there is even an annual celebration in February, called Day of the Piscola. Pisco brandy + a soft drink ...normally Fernet and cola cocktail (As many would call it, "Fernando" or "Fernandito", is an unusual MUST-HAVE cocktail in Argentina)

ESPRESSO MARTINI

The BEST 'pick-me-up' drink, Absolut Vodka, Khalua, Espresso, Syrup shaken

BARUNO COSMO TWIST

Our answer to the usual Cosmopolitan requests; how are we different? Check this mix out; Nemiroff vodka \pm MAMAJUANA.. the rest is history

HIGHLAND SUNRISE

Caribbean sunrises are beautiful but credit where due the highlands (when clear have some of the most beautiful sunrises) here we take you there with a blend of Dalmore 12 YO, Aperol, lemon and syrup

WINE

BRANCO (WHITE)

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

SENORA ROSA SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 (CHILE) £5.80 £8.00 £21.00 Apples, crisp, zesty acidity and a Juscious clean finish.

RUN RAFA RUN AIREN BLANCO (SPAIN) £6.20 £8.50 £24.00 Fresh, fruity with hints of citrus.

MIAO PINOT GRIGIO ORGANIC (ITALY) £6.30 £8.70 £24.50 Green apples and lemon freshness in a glass.

SANTA EMA RUTA 5 CHARDONNAY 2022 (CHILE) £6.60 £9.20 £25.50 Intense aromas of ripe tropical fruit, banana, passion fruit, and pineapple. Youthful and fruity, well-balanced, and with a "crawe" fairb

THE FIFTH QUARTERVINHO VERDE 2023 (PORTUGAL) £32.00

A Vinho Verde with fresh and lively aromas of green apple, lime, and mineral notes. On the palate, crisp, light, and refreshing with a zippy acidity.

SAND BOY ATLANTIC ALBARIÑO 2023 (SPAIN)
Fresh cut grass and citrus fruit. Lush acidity with soft, long, stone-fruit finish.

£39.00

VERMELHO (RED)

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

SENORA ROSA MERLOT 2023 (CHILE)

£6.20 £8.50 £22.00

Fresh, fruity and bursting with ripe plums and cherries. Smooth and easy to drink.

RUN RAFA RUN (TEMPRANILLO) (SPAIN) £6.00 £8.00 £21.00 A simple, nice deep, ruby red in appearance, with fruit aromas, pepper and oak.

LOS GANSOS PINOT NOIR 2022 (CHILE)

£7.10 £9.20 £25.50

A classic pinot noir with a bright ruby red colour and aromas of red fruits such as strawberries and cherries, along with subtle floral notes.

SOMEWHERE ELSE MALBEC 2019 (ARGENTINA) £8.90 £11.60 £30.00

The Somewhere Else Malbec 2019 is a rich and full-bodied wine with dark fruit and oak flavours. On the nose, it has aromas of blackberries, black cherries, and vanilla, with a hint of tobacco. On the palate, it is smooth and velvety with balanced acidity and a long finish. This wine pairs well with grilled meats, hearty pasta dishes, and strong cheeses.

BODEGONES TANNAT 2020 (URUGUAY)

£42.

Immerse yourself in the sophistication of Bodegones tannat 2020. This distinguished red wine showcases the richness and complexity of tannat grapes at their finest. Experience the deep berry flavours and subtle earthy undertones, creating a captivating taste profile that lingers on the palate. Raise your glass and indulge in the excellence of Bodegones tannat 2020.

ROSE

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

RUN RAFA RUN ROSADO (SPAIN)

£6.20 £8.50 £24.00

A vibrant rosado combines delicious red fruit with subtle floral notes.

LAS CONDES CABERNET ROSE 2023 (CHILE) £6.20 £8.50 £24.00 With amazing floral aromas, this wine has a distinct freshness and strawberry character.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL	083
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	£90
LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE NV ROSE	£110
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE NV	£120
DOM PÉRIGNON (VINTAGE 2012)	£300
Champagne vintage do differ from time to time: so please always check with our bar team	

PROSECCO

PROSECCO (GLASS)	£6.60
MIMOSA (GLASS)	£6.00
SANTINELLO VENETO NV	£30.00
A delicious refreshing first with a coft fruit control and leads of lively hubbles	



DRINKS LIST

DRAUGHT	PINT	HALF	COGNAC 25ML		MEZCAL 25ML		
COORS 4%	£5.90	£3.10	COURVOISIER VSOP	£5.20	MONTE ALBAN		£5.40
MADRI 4.6%	£6.40	£3.60	HENNESY VSOP	£5.40	CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN		£7.90
STAROPRAMEN 5%	£6.20	£3.50			DERRUMBES MEZCAL MAESTRO MEZO	CALERO JAVIER MATEO	£6.00
PRAVHA PILSNER 4%	£6.10	£3.30	BALIBBALI				
ASPALL CYDER 5.5%	£5.90	£3.10	BOURBON 25ML				
GUINNESS 4.2%	£6.00	£3.20	LA CIV DANIELIO	64.00			
CHIEFTAN IPA 5.5%	£6.10	£3.30	JACK DANIEL'S	£4.90	CACHAÇA 25ML "Cachaça is a distilled spirit made from fermented sugarca		
BLUE MOON 4.5%	£6.00	£3.20	MAKER'S MARK	£5.40	"Cachaça is a distilled spirit made from fermented sugarca names, it is by far the most popular spirit in Brasil, where i	ne juice. It is known as "pinga, caninha" a	nd many other
					and feel good. It is most popular for mixing in our tasty co	cktail "CAIPIRINHA". By far the sweetes	st licor I have
BOTTLES			RUM 25ML		ever liked, Brasil's pride and joy is a 10/10 for sweet tooth	people.	
			II O EVE ZOME		VELHO BARREIRO CACHAÇA		£5.50
CORONA EXTRA 4.5%		£5.20	HAVANA 3	£4.50	SAGATIBA (PURA)		£5.50
MODELO ESPECIAL 4.5%		£5.80	KRAKEN SPICED	£4.80	LEBLON CACHAÇA		£6.50
PACIFICO CLARA 4.5%		£5.80	HAVANA SPICED	£5.00			
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.1%		£5.50	HAVANA AÑEJO	£5.50			
PERONI CAPRI 4.2%		£5.20	HAVANA 7 YO	£5.90	MAMAJUANA 25ML		£5.50
CORONA CERO 0% (ALCOHOL FREE)		£4.90	BRUGAL GRAN RESERVA FAMILIAR	£7.00	'From the Republica Dominicana tree barks to the sunny stre	ets of George street. Like an aphrodisiac (s	some have other
STAROPRAMEN 0% (ALCOHOL FREE)		£4.90	FLOR DE CAÑA 12 YEAR OLD	£6.90	terms to describe it shh wink). Think wooden spice, rum, THIS ONE!	red wine, honey, tree barks and herbs". D	OO NOT MISS
			KRAKEN SPICED	£4.80	THIS ONE.		
CANS			DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	£5.90	A DOLLA DDIENTE		
			WRAY & NEPHEW	£5.90	ARGUARDIENTE		£5.50
REKORRDERLIG 4%		£5.30	MALIBU	£4.50			
STRAWBERRY & LIME / WILD BERRY / MANGO	& RASPBERRY	65.00	BUMBU (SMALL BATCH CARIBBEAN RUM)	£6.20	ANTIOQUEÑO 25M	1L	
PINK HOOCH		£5.30	PLANTATION	£6.40	"Colombia's answer to Italia"s sambuca. Over the years Ar Colombian culture. It is enhanced with extra fine alcohol,	guardiente Antioqueño has become an int enisette patural essences and water of the	egral part of
HOOCH LEMON		£5.30	LA HECHICERA EXTRA ANEJO RESERVA FA	£7.00	which is cleaned through carbon filters. Arguardiente Anti	oqueño is served very cold and neat. It is a	also blended into
					our house cocktail "LA BICHOTA". TRY IT AND REME! MEANS NO HANGOVER!"	MBER SIN AZUCAR MEANING NO S	UGAR WHICH
VODKA 25ML			TEQUILA 25ML		MEANS NO HANGOVER:		
ABSOLUT (ORIGINAL)		£4.50	I E V O I E M ZOME				
ABSOLUT (FLAVORED) (PASSIONFRUIT	/VANILLA / WATERMELO		OLMECA REPOSADO	£4.50			
NEMIROFF	/ VANILLA / WATERMELO	£5.00	EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£4.80	MOCKTAILS		
GREY GOOSE		£6.00	EL SUEÑO CAFÉ (LICOR)	£4.80	ALL £6.50		
CIROC (ORIGINAL)		£5.60	CHILLI TEQUILA	£5.00	ALL 10.00		
CIRCO (CRICINAL)		13.00	TEQUILA ROSÉ (LICOR)	£4.00	MOJITO	DARK & STOR	
			OCHO 8 EL NACIMENTO REPOSADO	£4.60	THE traditional Cuban punch. Lime, mint, ALCOHOL	ALCOHOL FREE RUM CALEÑO,	
GIN 25ML			HERRADURA PLATA	£5.20	FREE RUM CALEÑO, crushed ice and sip the troubles	ALCOHOL FREE ROM CALLINO,	iiiie, giiigei beei
BEEFEATER		£4.50	HERRADURA REPOSADO	£5.50	away into the sunshine in control	BARUNO MUI	
EDINBURGH GIN (ORIGINAL)		£5.00	DON JULIO REPOSADO	£7.50	æ	OJ mixed with grenadine	
EDINBURGH GIN RASPBERRY LIC	DUEUR	£5.10	DON JULIO AÑEJO	£7.90	PINA COLADA	OJ mixed with grenadine	
BEEFEATER PINK		£5.10	DON JULIO BLANCO	£7.20	Coconut cream, pineapple ALCOHOL FREE RUM		
BEEFEATER ORANGE		£5.10	CALLE 23 AÑEJO	£8.90	CALEÑO		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		£5.20	CENOTE AÑEJO	£7.10			
HENDRICKS GIN		£5.20	PATRON AÑEJO	£7.50			
TANQUERAY		£5.20	PATRON REPOSADO	£7.20	CAPT BBILLIA		
TANQUERAY NO. 10		£5.90	DON JULIO 1942	£19.50	SOFT DRINKS		
					PEPSI / PEPSI MAX / PEPSI DIET		£3.60
PISCO 25ML			LICORS & APERITIVO 25ML		IRN BRU / DIET / ENERGY		£3.50
I I S C S Z SML					STILL WATER 330ml		£3.20
ABA (CHILE)		£5.20	ARGUADIENTE	£5.50	SPARKLING WATER 330ml		£3.20
BARSOL PRIMERA QUEBRANTA (I	PERU)	£5.60	SAMBUCA	£4.20	RED BULL (Regular / Sugar free / Tropical)		£4.00
EL GOVERNADOR (CHILE)		£6.00	KAHLUA	£4.40	LONDON ESSESNCE 200ml		£3.50
			BAILEYS *served 50ml*	£4.50	(Ginger ale / Ginger beer / Pink Grapefruit /		13.30
WHISKY 25ML			FIREBALL	£4.40	White Peach & Jasmine / Roasted Pineapple)		1
			PASSOA (passion fruit)	£4.00	JUICE GLASS		£3.50
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK		£5.50	JAGERMIESTER	£4.20	(Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Guava)		
JAMESON IRISH WHISKY		£5.00	LIMONCELLO	£4.40			
MONKEY SHOULDER		£5.40	APEROL	£5.00	COFFEE		
WEE SMOKY (SINGLE GRAIN SCOTCH)		£5.20	CAMPARI	£5.50	ANIALE		
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD		£7.20	LICOR.43	£4.90	SINGLE ESPRESSO		£3.00
JURA 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT		£5.50	ARCHERS (Peach Schnapps)	£4.50	DOUBLE ESPRESSO		£3.50
DALMORE 12 YEAR OLD		£6.00	DI SARONNO (originale)	£4.90	AMERICANO		£4.00
HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY		CF F0	LA FEE (absinthe)	£6.50	CAFÉ WITH MILK		£4.50

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

£5.50